Hippiade Mennen OVERALL 2019

Rang Hnr Ruiter
Z/1sp-po
1 Koen De Wit
9 Hanneke De Boer
6 Manoek Van Ewijk
7 Tonnie Cazemier
3 Klazien Kleermaker
10 Renske Zeldenrijk
12 Petra Hoeksema
181 Dieke Slingerland
5 Manouk Boer
10 8 Charity melissa Frinsel
11 2 Ellen Wijdenes
12 4 Marjo Van Wezel
13 182 Astrid Ufkes
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19 Jeannette Veldboom - Bulten
14 Paul Versluis

16 Francisca Den Elzen - Douwes
20 Jaap Van der Horst

15 Henk Oosterink

18 Hette Jellema

22 Saskia Van Heesch

17 Kees Francke

13 André Meulenkamp

23 Cees De Haan

21 Lysbeth De Boer - Hettinga
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M/1sp-po-ZZ/1sp-po
1 45 Ester Hoogeveen
39 Daisy Kempenaar - Kol
42 Adrie Van der Loo
46 Elly Zoet
41 Monique Brouwer
44 Suzanne Roman
38 Melanie Dekker
35 Ivonne Bakker
47 Martin Giezen
10 43 Riechard Becker
11 40 Sylvia Haerkens
12 36 Melanie van der Welle - Becker
13 37 Sandra Schuiling
14 34 Joyce Hoogh
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M/2sp-po-Z/2sp-po-ZZ/2sp-po

Paard

Welshrijk's Shin-chan
Money Maker
Darlinca

Young Winsome's Frappant
Fleur

Saartje

Bob v. Nieuwenhuis
Rujas Dilly

Flemingh

Anja

Roos

Jinte

Isabelle

Veldstar Risk
Bombarie

Albrecht's Hoeve's Lars
Zorro

Dream Star

Drys

Siglavy Linada

Ulke

Dazzler

Giel fan 'e Sylhoanne
Maeije Blomke fan Stal Redia

Sanbuorster Morris
Daya

Brummershoeve Bell
Brurenhof's Vincent
Warmtebron's Niamigo
Petra V.'t Boereveen
Rotgers Thymen

Eros

Luna

Ostara's Wilfred
Ice-Road Bgkko
Havehoeve's Floris
Weltevreden's Golden Girl

Leopold Lion van den Biestaete Hoeve

Vereniging

Postiljons, MV. De
S.E.O0., MV.

Noord Veluwe, MV. PSV
Mensinghe Roden, MV.
Hierden, MV.
Eemruiters, MV. De
Wijk, Manege Stal De
Millenniumruiters (RSV.), MV.
Noordwolde, MV.
Weideruiters, MV. De
Kempen (RJV.), MV. De
Heeten, MV.
Kloosterruiters, MV. De

Zeewolder Ruiters, MV. De
Noordwolde, MV.
Hondsrug, MV. De
Rijnruiters, MV. De
Lunaruiters Mc., MV. De
Trynwalden, MV.
Martinus (HSV.), MV. St.
Veerse Ruiters, MV.
Sterruiters, MV. De
Burcht, MV. De
Eastermar, MV.

Noordwolde, MV.
Zeewolder Ruiters, MV. De
Odrada Ruiters, MV.
Gouden Span (HVP.), MV. Het
Lange Boom, MV. De
Willaerruiters, MV.
Noordwolde, MV.
Noordwolde, MV.
Linderuiters, MV. De
Sterruiters, MV. De

Laar, MV.

in Stap En Draf, MV.
Kraaienmenners, MV. De
Postkoets, MV. De

Cat. perc

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

65,750
65,500
65,917
62,167
61,917
64,583
62,583
65,500
62,417
57,750
60,250
59,250
56,250

67,167
68,583
64,000
63,917
64,417
64,667
63,000
60,500
60,000
62,417
60,833

67,167
69,250
69,083
66,333
68,083
65,667
63,167
67,833
65,583
65,667
62,750
62,333
62,917
60,250

perc

67,167
65,667
65,167
65,333
65,333
61,500
62,667
59,500
57,833
60,333
57,333
55,583
52,417

69,250
65,333
67,583
65,750
64,583
63,750
59,417
61,083
61,083
57,917
57,083

69,583
65,917
62,333
64,833
63,083
64,333
62,750
57,917
59,417
58,250
58,833
58,917
56,583
52,417

gem.perc

66,459
65,584
65,542
63,750
63,625
63,042
62,625
62,500
60,125
59,042
58,792
57,417
54,334

68,209
66,958
65,792
64,834
64,500
64,209
61,209
60,792
60,542
60,167
58,958

68,375
67,584
65,708
65,583
65,583
65,000
62,959
62,875
62,500
61,959
60,792
60,625
59,750
56,334
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32 Melanie van de Bunt

26 Jelle Leliveld

28 Carolien Fischer

31 Alexandra Deeke

27 Frank Brakenhoff

29 Mirjam Kivits - Van Turnhout

B/2sp-po-L/2sp-po

1
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82 Koen De Wit

79 Lindsay Landman

73 Anouk De Haas

77 Ciska van der Putten - Koomen
71 Ischa Vink

72 Kim de Groot

76 Irma Teunissen

78 Wim Van den Brink

75 Petra Kruize

80 Rian Van Arkel

74 Nancy Jongenelen

81 Foekje Van der Meulen - Schotanus

102 Marianne Wijdenes

90 Maaike v. Roon

97 Gwen Brontsema

91 Loek Van Delft

96 Diana Van der Laan
103 Laura Huisman

86 Mirjan Stadman

94 Jordy Reuvers

87 Roy Nijeboer

93 Dyonne Van Beelen

89 llse Steijvers

92 Ries Brouwer

85 Lisanne Timmers
101 Jillyan Van Eijsden

98 Kim Den Besten
100 Tetske Douma

88 Marlou Postma

95 Lotte Zaaijer

63 Inge Winter
58 Piet Peepers
64 Koerina Dijkstra
67 Judith Hans
60 Karin Bakker
50 Alie Boekelo

Tumtum, Sunstar's Calvados

Kompas Yris, Duco's Sabine

Frits, Lavell

Bric-a-brac Jolly Jumper, Bric-a-Brac Enrico
Mr. Jack, Mr. Jimmy

High Flown's Bambi, High Flown's Belle

Tim, Welshrijk's Shin-chan

Filia van de Langewiek, Joppe van de Langewiek
Falke's Dancer, Quirino

Deedee van stal Denci, Ebony v. Stal Denci

Sam, Storm

Kastanjehof Amico, Breezer

Saga, Carlos

Flip, Peuk

Cees van de Bunthoeve, Jan van de Bunthoeve
Wheemhoeve's Personality, Wheemhoeve's Clamour
Dick, Cadanz

Joarmerhoeve's Cupido, Trefynys Maestro

Wrentnall Red Fox
Mellaer's Looking 4 Lucky Luke
Bliksem Mc Queen
Myra

Neron

't Koetshuis Hamish
Rooys Frodo

Boy

Jillz

Denver

Tess

For Fun's Romeo
Highlight

Fanny

Marley

Rex

Thunder's Renz
Sander

Guus

Furon

Silke Bernou fan 'e les
Gentle

Igor

Tiemen

Lange Boom, MV. De
Voornruiters, MV. De
Postiljons, MV. De
Someren-eind, MV.
Door Eenheid Sterk, MV.
Postkoets, MV. De

Postiljons, MV. De
Blesruiters, MV. De
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.

Oude Veer, MV.

Waal En Linge, MV.
Voornruiters, MV. De

Eerste Geldropse Menclub, MV.
Gouden Span (HVP.), MV. Het
Postkoets, MV. De

Waal En Linge, MV.

Odrada Ruiters, MV.
Oorsprong, MV. De

Noorderkoggenruiters, MV. De
Blijde Rijders, MV. De

Z2.E.0., MV.

Postkoets, MV. De

Brinkruiters, MV. De

Ruterwille, MV.

Brinkruiters, MV. De

Prinses Irene, MV

Aangespannen Recreatie Paard, MV. Het
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.
Menvereniging Peel en Maas, MV.
Lange Boom, MV. De
Waddenruiters, MV. De
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.
Giessenruiters, MV. De

Friese Aanspanning, MV. De
Twentsche Veld, MV. Het
Margrietruiters, MV. De

Zeewolder Ruiters, MV. De
Udense Menvereniging, MV.
Trynwalden, MV.
Sallandruiters, MV.

Blijde Rijders, MV. De
Woudruiters, MV. De

2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po

2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

69,333
64,750
64,917
63,917
63,500
61,250

62,750
62,833
60,333
59,667
61,917
61,083
58,500
58,333
57,250
58,833
55,250
54,250

71,917
70,833
67,250
68,250
68,417
65,917
67,167
65,083
65,750
62,000
62,583
64,083
59,667
60,667
61,167
60,167
59,917
56,250

66,333
68,000
66,083
64,917
65,417
64,083

71,167
64,500
64,083
58,417
58,333
53,750

70,417
67,417
68,000
67,750
64,500
64,583
65,250
64,417
62,667
60,833
59,583
56,833

70,333
71,000
65,917
63,333
62,333
64,083
62,667
61,750
60,667
61,917
60,583
58,917
63,000
61,583
60,417
61,333
58,667
60,750

70,417
67,917
69,000
69,667
66,833
68,000

70,250
64,625
64,500
61,167
60,917
57,500

66,584
65,125
64,167
63,709
63,209
62,833
61,875
61,375
59,959
59,833
57,417
55,542

71,125
70,917
66,584
65,792
65,375
65,000
64,917
63,417
63,209
61,959
61,583
61,500
61,334
61,125
60,792
60,750
59,292
58,500

68,375
67,959
67,542
67,292
66,125
66,042
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66 Sonja Van Wijk - Broekhuizen
61 Annelies Thielen

51 Chantal Hekkert - Ogink
59 Karin Vermeulen

65 Wendy Schutmaat

55 Stephanie Bank

68 Ronald Tomassen

57 Reinie Meijer

56 Richard van der Steeg

69 Wim Van Dorp

53 Bertha Cazemier - Rozema
54 Tsjerk De Jong

52 Henk Hans

1 Koen De Wit
9 Hanneke De Boer
6 Manoek Van Ewijk
7 Tonnie Cazemier
3 Klazien Kleermaker
10 Renske Zeldenrijk
12 Petra Hoeksema
181 Dieke Slingerland
5 Manouk Boer
8 Charity melissa Frinsel
2 Ellen Wijdenes
4 Marjo Van Wezel
182 Astrid Ufkes

19 Jeannette Veldboom - Bulten
14 Paul Versluis

16 Francisca Den Elzen - Douwes
20 Jaap Van der Horst

15 Henk Oosterink

18 Hette Jellema

22 Saskia Van Heesch

17 Kees Francke

13 André Meulenkamp

23 Cees De Haan

21 Lysbeth De Boer - Hettinga

168 Nicole Verburg

166 Lysanne de Jong
179 Arie Bouwman

178 Wienik Lokhorst
175 Femke van der Veen

Dante fan de Proostdijerhof
Kyranka

Shadow

Yfke Fan Hesens
Ascari van de Lohofte
Fay

Healey

Lars

Elia P

Tatja M.p.

Linda BCR

Joy

Dinozzo

Welshrijk's Shin-chan
Money Maker
Darlinca

Young Winsome's Frappant
Fleur

Saartje

Bob v. Nieuwenhuis
Rujas Dilly

Flemingh

Anja

Roos

Jinte

Isabelle

Veldstar Risk
Bombarie

Albrecht's Hoeve's Lars
Zorro

Dream Star

Drys

Siglavy Linada

Ulke

Dazzler

Giel fan 'e Sylhoanne
Maeije Blomke fan Stal Redia

Flynn

VDB's Maysee
Werner

Idool

Evo

Rijnruiters, MV. De
Postkoets, MV. De
Marwinus, MV.

Skarruters Hemrik e.o., MV
Helderse Voerluu, MV.

Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.

Voornruiters, MV. De
Noordenveld, MV.
Postkoets, MV. De
Bosgouwruiters, MV. De
Eemter, MV. De
Mennoruiters, MV. De
Sallandruiters, MV.

Postiljons, MV. De
S.E.O0., MV.

Noord Veluwe, MV. PSV
Mensinghe Roden, MV.
Hierden, MV.
Eemruiters, MV. De
Wijk, Manege Stal De
Millenniumruiters (RSV.), MV.
Noordwolde, MV.
Weideruiters, MV. De
Kempen (RJV.), MV. De
Heeten, MV.
Kloosterruiters, MV. De

Zeewolder Ruiters, MV. De
Noordwolde, MV.
Hondsrug, MV. De
Rijnruiters, MV. De
Lunaruiters Mc., MV. De
Trynwalden, MV.
Martinus (HSV.), MV. St.
Veerse Ruiters, MV.
Sterruiters, MV. De
Burcht, MV. De
Eastermar, MV.

Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.

Brinkruiters, MV. De

Burcht, MV. De

Gouden Span (HVP.), MV. Het
Zuidwolde, MV.

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

63,917
63,500
62,083
64,167
62,250
60,583
63,000
59,250
61,250
58,500
60,083
58,250
58,500

65,750
65,500
65,917
62,167
61,917
64,583
62,583
65,500
62,417
57,750
60,250
59,250
56,250

67,167
68,583
64,000
63,917
64,417
64,667
63,000
60,500
60,000
62,417
60,833

67,250
64,500
64,500
64,667
66,083

65,917
64,417
65,750
61,917
63,000
63,333
59,250
62,583
60,167
61,833
59,750
60,333
58,167

67,167
65,667
65,167
65,333
65,333
61,500
62,667
59,500
57,833
60,333
57,333
55,583
52,417

69,250
65,333
67,583
65,750
64,583
63,750
59,417
61,083
61,083
57,917
57,083

68,917
70,667
66,167
65,167
63,667

64,917
63,959
63,917
63,042
62,625
61,958
61,125
60,917
60,709
60,167
59,917
59,292
58,334

66,459
65,584
65,542
63,750
63,625
63,042
62,625
62,500
60,125
59,042
58,792
57,417
54,334

68,209
66,958
65,792
64,834
64,500
64,209
61,209
60,792
60,542
60,167
58,958

68,084
67,584
65,334
64,917
64,875
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167 Chantal Hekkert - Ogink
169 Wilco Wassink

177 Renate Roling

176 Baukje Van de Weide
165 Leanne Van der Wekken
174 Bertha Cazemier - Rozema
172 Richard Slump

171 Edwin Van Turnhout
173 Radboud Kulsdom

170 Ad Voesenek

180 Remko Hekkert

139 Peter Coppens

131 Marjet Westerhoff - Feunekes
134 Albert Hooyer

130 Stefan van der Meijden

136 Saskia Van Heesch

125 Bart Kroon

127 Liesbeth Van de Wal - Haanstra
140 Annelies Thielen

141 Lysanne de Jong

133 Carina Jansen

135 Wim Veldboom

128 Nathalie Postema

138 Kelly Speelman - Sturrus

129 Chantal Van Teeffelen

132 Huib Goetheer

137 Angela Hoekman

126 Gerrie Schalkwijk

160 Ellen Wijdenes

158 Geert Van Dijk

153 Melanie Dekker

159 Linda Voskamp

147 Nadja Broos

162 Carine Van der Drift - Vos
152 Hindriétta Lamein

151 Melanie van de Bunt

146 Marlies Van Drie

144 Jan Kamps

145 Ton Blom

161 Anouk De Haas

163 Richard Van Dommelen
150 Sharona Van Oers

148 Mirjam Wage - Van den Bogaard
149 Marije Willemsen

Kandor

Icolet

Oukje fan it Hiem DL
Ylse fan Weideshiem
Izora

Wicher BCR

Iron Lady

Gentle Boy

Ynskje Wal

Balser Junior
Froukje

Gracieuze

Hercules

Byoux

Edmundo

Sir Dartano

Davinci

Rykman

Felix

VDB's My

High five

Gazefiro d'Loureiro
Ines van de Boterhoek
Hereco

Armani

Gina-g

Gosse

Lieve van 't Maarssens Veen

Wrentnall Red Fox
Woldberg's Passadena
Kastanjehof Crystal
Twickels Jolie

Big Boy

Kyano

Kastanjehof Jip
Tumtum

Aladin

Bobo

Dorle van Taros
Falke's Dancer
Boszicht's Rein

Paco

Winalda

De Goede Ree's Elegant

Marwinus, MV.
Voorwaarts, MV.
Zuiderpark, PSV
Gaasterland, MV. HSV
Schouwse Ruiters, MV. De
Eemter, MV. De

Aangespannen Recreatie Paard, MV. Het

Zeewolder Ruiters, MV. De
Noordwolde, MV.

Ons Genoegen, MV.
Marwinus, MV.

Paardenvriend, MV. De
Driesporen, MV. De
Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV), MV. Het
Waal En Linge, MV.
Martinus (HSV.), MV. St.
Alterbergruiters, MV. De
Gaasterland, MV. HSV
Postkoets, MV. De
Brinkruiters, MV. De

Mars, MV. de

Zeewolder Ruiters, MV. De
Roode Beek (PPV), MV. De
Blijde Rijders, MV. De
Odrada Ruiters, MV.

Vap In Het Land van Maas en Waal, MV.

Hjouwer (HSV.), MV. De
Voornruiters, MV. De

Kempen (RJV.), MV. De
Margrietruiters, MV. De
Noordwolde, MV.

Achter 't Peerd, MV.
Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Noorderkoggenruiters, MV. De
Waddenruiters, MV. De

Lange Boom, MV. De

Gouden Span (HVP.), MV. Het
Noordwolde, MV.
Kanaalstreek, MV. De
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.
Tournoyruiters, MV. De
Rodeoruiters, MV.

Roskam, MV. De

Heeten, MV.

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

63,333
64,333
60,583
63,083
59,833
62,333
61,250
62,000
56,333
57,000
59,750

67,250
68,417
65,500
67,583
65,167
64,000
64,833
64,917
62,917
61,583
64,917
63,417
58,833
62,583
58,000
60,333
61,083

67,917
65,667
66,583
65,917
63,167
63,500
64,167
63,167
62,500
63,083
63,333
63,250
64,250
63,583
62,167
57,083

66,333
64,833
68,333
64,583
67,750
63,250
63,750
61,250
63,000
60,000
57,167

66,917
64,583
67,417
65,167
67,167
68,333
66,333
65,417
66,000
66,833
61,750
62,083
65,333
60,333
64,667
62,083
58,167

70,250
69,583
66,750
65,833
68,167
66,917
66,083
66,250
66,667
65,917
65,250
65,083
63,833
64,333
65,417
65,000

64,833
64,583
64,458
63,833
63,792
62,792
62,500
61,625
59,667
58,500
58,459

67,084
66,500
66,459
66,375
66,167
66,167
65,583
65,167
64,459
64,208
63,334
62,750
62,083
61,458
61,334
61,208
59,625

69,084
67,625
66,667
65,875
65,667
65,209
65,125
64,709
64,584
64,500
64,292
64,167
64,042
63,958
63,792
61,042
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164 Elise Borgstijn

154 Marieke Franken

157 Ronald Prak

155 Marjolein Van Randeraad

115 Marielle Van Benthem

107 Erma Bast - Nieuwenburg
110 Wim Ter Hedde

112 Remmy Bron - Van Dam
117 Leon Van der Wekken

109 Tonnie Cazemier

116 Arend De Wit

114 Carola Timmer

111 Marijke Meeuwissen - Cornelissen
113 Kees Francke

108 Mariska Van Eijsden - Mens
106 Angela Hoekman

B/2sp-pa-L/2sp-pa-Z/2sp-pa-ZZ/2sp-pa

1

124 Ito Werkman

2 120 Mark Biesheuvel

o b~ w

119 Bart Kroon

123 Harry Streutker
118 Peter Baars

122 Wim Van Elteren

Oosterslag Caitlynn
Edur

Black Diamond's Purdy
Narcan

Camiel
Gienirma
Esprit

Wimke Van De Haffriehoeve

Eline
Fantastic
Chadwick
Hero
IVAR
Silvano
King

Jort

Marjet, Sofie N
Sasha, Lenka
Captein, Davinci

Yk Arjan, Dempsey Jw
floor, Juriana

Joke, Elke

Voornruiters, MV. De
Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Woudruiters, MV. De
Reestlandkoetsiers, MV. De

Norg, MV.

Lange Boom, MV. De

Vliers, MV. De

Brinkruiters, MV. De
Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Mensinghe Roden, MV.

Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.

Garderruiters, MV. De
Noordwolde, MV.
Veerse Ruiters, MV.
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.
Hjouwer (HSV.), MV. De

Postiljons, MV. De
Achter 't Peerd, MV.
Alterbergruiters, MV. De
Hondsrug, MV. De
Killesteynruiters, MV. De
Voornruiters, MV. De

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

2-pa
2-pa
2-pa
2-pa
2-pa
2-pa

57,833
57,000
59,333
57,000

66,417
66,250
64,417
63,250
59,250
60,667
61,167
58,333
60,500
57,917
61,583
58,083

68,750
63,667
63,333
64,167
59,167
60,333

64,000
61,833
59,500
59,833

69,833
63,500
64,333
60,833
64,667
62,000
61,000
62,583
58,250
60,750
55,333
57,167

70,333
68,750
66,417
65,000
64,833
61,917

60,917
59,417
59,417
58,417

68,125
64,875
64,375
62,042
61,959
61,334
61,084
60,458
59,375
59,334
58,458
57,625

69,542
66,209
64,875
64,584
62,000
61,125






